Department of Statistics, Siksha-Bhavana

Visva-Bharati
Examination schedule for B.Sc., Semester I, 1LV Examination, 2025

(For NEP, CBCS regular and back candidates)

Date T*
07/01/26 (Wednesday) 10:00-13:00 W
08/01/26 (Thursday) W Multidisciplinary(Sem 1)**
09/01/26 (Friday) 10:00-13:00 Multidisciplinary(Sem 111)**
12/1/26 (Monday) 10.00-13.00 GEC (Sem 1)
13/01/26 (Tuesday) 10.00-13.00 GEC (Sem I1)
15/01/26 (Thursday) 10.00-13.00 AECC/ MIL (Sem 1)
16/01/26 (Friday) 10.00-13.00 AECC/ MIL(Sem i)
19/01/26 (Monday) 10.00-13.00 Minor (Sem 1)
20/01/26(Tuesday) 10:00-13:00 Minor (Sem I11)
21/01/26 (Wednesday) 10:00-13:00 Minor (Sem V)
22/01/26 (Thursday) 10:00-13:00 Minor Prac (Sem )
27/01/26 (Tuesday) 10:00-13:00 Minor Prac (Sem Il
27/01/26 (Tuesday) 14:00-17:00 MJST11(T)(Sem V)
28/01/26 (Wednesday) 10:00-13:00 Minor Prac (Sem V)
03/02/26 (Tuesday) 10:00-13:00 MJSTO1(Sem 1)/CC11A(Sem V back)
03/02/26 (Tuesday) 14:00-17:00 MJIST12(Sem V)
04/02/26 (Wednesday) 10:00-13:00 MJSTOS (Sem 3)
05/02/26 (Thursday) 10:00-13:00 MJSTO2 (Sem 1)/CC12 (Sem V back)
05/02/26 (Thursday) 14.00-17:00 MJST13 (Sem V)
06/02/26 (Friday) 10.00-13.00 MJSTO6(Sem I11) T
i :00-13: SECCSTO3(Sem 3)/DSE1A{Sem V Bac
06/92/26/{Friday) SR 1300 MISTO1 (P()/CCIIB(Sem V Back)/
09/02/26 (Monday) 10:00-13:00 CC12B/DSE2A(Sem V Back)
09/02/26 (Monday) 20:00-13:00 mﬁmﬁii MISTL2(P),MISTI3(P) (sem V)
10/02/26 (Tuesday) 10:00 onward DSE1B/DSE2B (Sem V back)
10/02/26 (Tuesday) 10:00-13:00 SECCSTOL (Sem 1)

** Venue is concerned department/center where the course has been taught



Examination schedule for M.Sc.

(For regular and back candidates)

Semester I &I11 Examination, 2025

Date Time Paper
09/01/26 (Friday) 14:00-17:00 \Msgn\
12/01/26(Monday) 14:00-17:00 MSc-32
15/01/26 (Thursday) 14:00-17:00 MSc-33 |
19/01/26 (Monday) 14:00-17:00 MSc-34
16/01/26 (Friday) 14:00-17:00 MSC-11
21/01/26 (Wednesday) 10:00 -14:00 MSC-35(Practical)
20/01/26 (Tuesday) 14:00-17:00 MSC-12 ]
22/01/26 (Thursday) 14:00-17:00 MSC-13 ]
27/01/26 (Tuesday) 10:00-14:00 MSc-36 (Practical)
28/01/26 (Wednesday) 14:00-17:00 MSC-14
03/02/26 (Tuesday) 10:00-14:00 MSC-15 (Practical)
06/02/26 (Friday) 10:00-14:00 MSC-16 (Practical)
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